LA MESANGE HANEFFE- JENEFFE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(11251)

Best at
Const at

191292- 08
162476- 01
106695- 92
191292- 08
199597- 68
130255-81
110229- 37
106695- 92
242881-90
136916- 49
210597-10
204781- 14
199597- 68
204781-14
136916- 49
130255-81
101323-55
242881-90
130255-81
307464-71
210597-10
162476- 01
199597- 68
210597-10
136916- 49
210597-10
307464-71
307464-71
130255- 81
204781- 14
199597- 68
191292- 08
162476-01
191292- 08
199597- 68
210597-10
242881-90
136916- 49
307464-71
162476- 01
162476- 01
130255-81
162476- 01
204781- 14
242881-90
191292- 08
162476- 01
205424-75
204781- 14
199597- 68
306653- 36
306653- 36
110229- 37
210597-10
204781- 14
205424-75
241650- 23

HOEBRECHTS RI CHARD
LAVBRECHTS JEAN
LEGROS RENE
HOEBRECHTS RI CHARD
TH ELENS- ROVAI N JM
GERDAY ROGER
JASPERS G B &R
LEGROS RENE

I LI AENS FRED. &CLARA
RENARD LUC

REYNCKENS M & R
DELRUE PATRI CK

TH ELENS- ROVAI N JM
DELRUE PATRI CK
RENARD LUC

GERDAY ROGER

JONET ANDRE

I LI AENS FRED. &CLARA
GERDAY ROGER

L' HOEST PATRI CK
REYNCKENS M & R
LAVBRECHTS JEAN
TH ELENS- ROVAI N
REYNCKENS M & R
RENARD LUC
REYNCKENS M & R
L' HOEST PATRI CK
L' HOEST PATRI CK
GERDAY ROGER
DELRUE PATRI CK
TH ELENS- ROVAI N JM
HOEBRECHTS RI CHARD
LAVBRECHTS JEAN
HOEBRECHTS RI CHARD
TH ELENS- ROVAI N JM
REYNCKENS M & R

| LI AENS FRED. &CLARA
RENARD LUC

L' HOEST PATRI CK
LAVBRECHTS JEAN
LAVBRECHTS JEAN
GERDAY ROGER
LAVBRECHTS JEAN
DELRUE PATRI CK

I LI AENS FRED. &CLARA
HOEBRECHTS RI CHARD
LAVBRECHTS JEAN
ABRAHAM JACQUES
DELRUE PATRI CK

TH ELENS- ROVAI N JM
SCHUR- STARYK M
SCHUR- STARYK M
JASPERS G B &R
REYNCKENS M & R
DELRUE PATRI CK
ABRAHAM JACQUES
HOEBRECHTS JEAN- PAUL

JM

Geneent AD
Localit EN

BOVENIS 9
MOVALLE 12
VERLAIN 3
BOVENIS 9
JENEFFE 10
VILLERS 5
HORI ON- 8
VERLAIN 3
ANVAY 20
HERSTAP 8
AMPSI N
Fl ZE- FO
JENEFFE
FI ZE- FO
HERSTAP 8
VILLERS 5
VIEMME 5
ANVAY
VILLERS 5
VI LLERS
AVPSI N
MOVALLE
JENEFFE
AVPSI N
HERSTAP 8
AMPSI N
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VILLERS 5
Fl ZE- FO
JENEFFE
BOVENIS 9
MOVALLE
BOVENIS 9
JENEFFE
AVPSI N
ANVAY
HERSTAP 8
VI LLERS
MOVALLE
MOVALLE
VILLERS 5
MOVALLE
Fl ZE- FO
ANVAY
BOVENIS 9
MOVALLE
VERLAIN 3
FI ZE- FO
JENEFFE
DOMVART 2
DOWART 2
HORION- 8
AVPSIN 13
FI ZE- FO 10
VERLAIN 3
HODEI GE 6

MQ Di st anc

=

e e

205625
209401
200172

2
206234
194157
204941

2
195094
215990
194716
197571

NORAROOOORARRAPRPWAARWWRWAWNPARWWWNN

200807
5
6
203754

Ri ng
Bague

110498917
109107317
151845917
109040717
109060017
112129817
109136817
110872117
110456617
500569917
109132317
109123617
109050717
109125317
500568017
115651617
109106717
110598217
112129717
109168517
109132717
109149517
109690717
109187817
500567617
109131817
109155617
109167417
112129617
109126517
109059817
109041617
109136117
109163817
111466617
109131217
109069417
509320417
109168217
117927417
109149517
112131017
109151817
109127017
109066917
109040517
109151517
109104917
109125017
109058117
109036917
109026917
109175317
113129917
109123817
109035217
109043617

Snel h.
Vit esse



